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 TITLE: Fiber Optic patch Cord MTP/APC-LC/UPC 12 Fibers Singlemode
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A/R  Ø3.0mm, Singlemode 9/125 G657A1, 12Fibers  Micro Cable, Color:Yellow，OFNP

 MTP/APC Female SM 12F 3.0mm Connector (Green Housing Black Boot)

 OD: 2.0mm, Duplex Color: Yellow OFNP

 Ø3.0mm, 单模 G657A1 , 12芯迷你缆, 黄色，OFNP

 MTP/APC 母头 单模 12芯 3.0mm 连接头 (绿色外壳 黑色尾套)

 Ø:2.0mm, 双工 OFNP  黄色(内附0.9mm空管)

A

6  LC/UPC SM Duplex 2.0mm Connector(Blue Housing White Boot)

1  Fanout Kit 分支器(L-3号)

1  Cable Label 线标(25*30mm)

7 6  Cable Marker 标贴字码(1-6)（13*30mm）

 LC/UPC 单模 双工 2.0mm 连接头 (蓝色外壳 白色尾套)

Cable Length<1M 5cm

1M≤Cable Length<15M 10cm

Cable Length*1%Cable Length≥30M

Cable Length

15M≤Cable Length<30M 15cm

YUFENG XIE 25-07-2022

NOTES:
Insertion loss ≤0.7dB(MTP)  ≤0.3dB(LC)

Return loss ≥60dB(MTP)   ≥55dB(LC)
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